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01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#17-285018

RE-DONE BEVERLY HILLS CONDO

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-777-6327

2+2
9950 DURANT DR #207

$950,000 CONTEMPORARY

Recently updated with beautifully appointed features.  
Hardwood floors & custom cabinetry throughout. DR with 
built-in banquet. Kit. has granite counters & new cabinets. 
Both bathrooms updated. 2 car parking. Roof-top pool with 
BBQ & 360 degree views. Close to BHHS and Century City.

Open NEW11-2

THE ONE YOUR CLIENTS HAVE BEEN 
WAITING FOR!!!

NELSON SHELTON
Faye Sarafian-Erdman (310) 386-2497

2+2.5
325 N OAKHURST DR, UNIT 203

$1,575,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Totally remodeled  Contemporary Front unit, large living rm 
w/ high ceilings & fireplace, 2 balconies, master bedroom 
with sitting area, hardwood floors, custom walk in closets, 
master bath with dual sinks, marble floors and counter tops ,  
large ensuite second bedroom, gourmet kitchen with Caesar 
stone counter and built-ins, A/C, Washer/Dryer hook ups, 
full service security building with concierge, roof top pool 
and sundeck, spa, gym. This IS NOT LAND LEASE!!! Nothing 
like it  on the market!

A/C,stove,refrigerator

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-275280

WELCOME TO THE EXCLUSIVE FOUR 
SEASONS COMPLEX IN BH

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Nancy Sanborn 310-777-2858

2+3
300 N SWALL DR #257

$1,595,000 TRADITIONAL

Take advantage of the largest floorplan in the bldg. Let your 
imagination run wild with this 2 bed + Den & 2.5 bath, mostly 
in original condition. Features include formal entry, den w/
wet bar, very large light & bright living rm, formal dining rm 
& eat-in kitchen. Living rm, dining rom & kitchen all open to 
the large patio perfect. Master suite is complete w/multiple 
closets & expansive bathroom. Full service bldg w/24-hour 
valet, doorman & concierge. Trust sale, no court confirmation 
required.

SanbornTeam.com

Open NEW2-5

MLS#17-282454

STUNNING ON SIERRA IN THE BEVERLY 
HILLS FLATS

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Rochelle Maize 3109688828

6+7
628 N SIERRA DR

$7,850,000 TRADITIONAL

This classic Tudor-style home beautifully blends character 
with contemporary lifestyle commanding its deserving place 
on one of the best streets in The Beverly Hills Flats. The main 
floor showcases a formal living room, dining room, kitchen 
with adjoining breakfast area, a gorgeous wood-paneled 
study and a light-drenched family room complete with a wet 
bar overlooking the lush grounds. Elegant French doors open 
to a resort-like backyard with a large swimming pool, spa 
and a detached guest house.

Blt-Ins,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-252358

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Myra Nourmand 310-888-3333

5+6
1808 ANGELO DR

$12,495,000 TRADITIONAL

First time on the market in over 40 years! Gated tennis court 
property w/ large front yard & original swimming pool. Up a 
long private driveway sits this charming Traditional home of 
5 bed/ 6 bath on over 36,000 sqft of land. Great opportunity 
for an incredible development site. One of the most beautiful 
settings you have ever seen in Beverly Hills Proper w/ lush 
greenbelt views. Once in a lifetime opportunity to purchase 
one of the most prime locations in Beverly Hills. Hurry this 
won’t last!

PLEASE PARK ON THE STREET

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-231184

SPECTACULAR TROUSDALE ESTATE - 
INCREDIBLE NEW PRICE!

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

4+5
1115 WALLACE RDG

$15,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

This newly constructed trophy property is a sensational 
offering of classic Modern architecture that makes an 
unparalleled statement of vision & design while showcasing 
stunning panoramic city to ocean views. Situated on an 
almost 30,000 sq.ft. lot on a private cul-de-sac in prime 
Trousdale Estates, the property is completely private, gated, 
& hedged. The apx. 5,500 sq.ft. home was flawlessly 
designed & crafted with the highest quality systems & 
materials. Saltwater pool & spa.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open red11-2

4 BEDROOM, 3 BATH, MOVE IN 
CONDITION!

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Steven Geller 310 777-6237

4+3
240 S OAKHURST DR

$3,295,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Remodeled 2 sty home w/3Br downstairs & grand 
scale master suite upstairs. Open floor plan w/marble 
and hardwood floors. Master w/soaring ceiling, beautiful 
bathroom w/spa tub, and huge walk-in closet. Gourmet 
kitchen w/Viking appliances & granite counters opening to 
Family room w/French Doors opening to yard w/outside 
kitchen, firepit & waterfall. Large family & formal dining 
rooms. Large bonus area upstairs & office area above 
garage. Beverly Vista School District.

Gourmet Kit,Marble Flrs,Open Floor Plan

Open NEW11-2 632H2

MLS#17-285458

STUNNING MID-CENTURY 
ARCHITECTURAL

JAG & CB
Neyshia Go, Ariel Aviv 310-882-8357

4+3
1138 SAN YSIDRO DR

$3,999,000 MID-CENTURY

1960s architectural by Edwin Fields in Beverly Hills proper.
Sleek light-filled spaces, soaring ceilings, floor-to-ceiling 
walls of glass, designer finishes, and various outdoor 
entertaining areas. Bright and airy living room opens to 
a stunning backyard with pool w/ waterfall, fire pit & 
sitting area, & grassy lawn. Additional deck feat outdoor 
dining w/ kitchen. 4 bedrooms +media room & gourmet 
kitchen. Master suite feat private roof deck, newly remodeled 
bathroom, and custom walk-in closets.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-285384

"SERVING CATERED LUNCH"

PARTNERS TRUST SANTA
Susan Kastner 310-382-8555

3+4
410 WALKER DR

$7,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully designed Sophisticated 3BR, 3.5BA + Den home 
in Trousdale w/explosive jetliner views of city, mountains & 
marina. Entr into this priv oasis which entails open flr plan for 
ent, tile entry, HW flrs, a grmet chef’s kit w/walk-in pan, Sub 
Zero & Viking appli opens to brkft area, Lg fam rm w/FP, flr 
to ceiling windows, DR, + office/den w/FP. Lavish mstr suite 
lrge walk-in closet, sliding drs that lead to patio, 3rd BR en 
suite & Ldry rm off  kit. Surround sound throughout

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-268002

EXQUISITE MID-CENTURY MASTERPIECE 
BUILT BY ROBERT SKINNER

HILTON & HYLAND
Rona Passman 310.403.3811

5+6
400 CASTLE PL

$11,450,000 MID-CENTURY

Gated on a quiet Cul-De-Sac in coveted Trousdale Estates, 
this property is perfect for the connoisseur who wants to 
live in a work of art. Skylights flood home w/natural light. 
Open floor plan w/terrific indoor-outdoor flow.  State of 
art screening room. Incredible office loft. Fab pool area is 
CA dream w/outdoor fireplace & multiple seating areas. 
Surrounded by lush, mature trees for privacy. A truly rare and 
special trophy property that could not be replicated today.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2
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SOPHISTICATION AND STYLE

COMPASS
R. Davis   & C. Burns 310.418.8091

1+1
131 N GALE DR, UNIT 1B

$599,000 MID-CENTURY

The heart of this home is its huge living room that can 
easily accommodate two separate living spaces, such as a 
separate office or den. There is also an updated kitchen with 
granite counters and stainless steel appliances that opens to 
a spacious dining area. The living area is also extended by a 
large patio area perfect for lounging outside. The generous 
master bedroom features ample closets and large en suite 
bathroom with separate shower and tub.

Open NEW11-2

01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#17-262718

TOTTALY RESTORED OLD WORLD 
CHARM FANTASTIC 3+3 POOL

NELSON SHELTON REAL
Ronnie Kassorla 310 666-2334

3+3
242 S SPALDING DR #242

$7,750 2sty-SPANISH

Incredible find, best duplex on Spalding! Rare opportunity 
to live in absolutely gorgeous walled-in and secure Spanish 
Duplex with pool/spa. It has 2350 sq ft, light -filled rooms, 
chocolate brown hardwood floors, recessed lighting, huge 
living rm + fireplace, large formal DR, breakfast rm, kitchen 
with Caesarstone and stainless steel appliances, laundry rm, 
tons of storage and amazing closets A/C + alarm! Walk to BH 
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
the pool area. This home offers comfort and privacy for the 
discriminating buyer.

HiltonHyland.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-282080

CHARMING NORMANDY RESIDENCE IN 
PRIME BHPO

CB RES BROKERAGE
Ron de Salvo 310-777-6233

5+6
1455 LINDACREST DR

$5,395,000 COUNTRY FRENCH

An exquisite collection of imported ornamental, architectural 
elements gathered over years of travel and dating from the 
18th and 19th centuries. Beachwood chevron pattern and 
antique marble flooring, richly polished oak and pine doors, 
weathered antique beams throughout. 5 en-suite bedrooms, 
generous center island kitchen, family room, 2-story living 
room, formal dining room, loft library, gym, gentle gardens 
and secret seclusion. A transporting experience to another 
time.

Blt-Ins

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-283340

BEVERLY HILLS "FRANK LLOYD 
WRIGHT INSPIRED" 5BD VIEW HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.291.1029

5+7
1456 ALTRIDGE DR

$4,399,000 ARCHITECTURAL

21st Century BH modern 5BD+7BA architectural meets 
Frank Lloyd Wright. Harmonious horizontal lines, soaring 
pitched ceilings & inside balcony artwork railing. 1 mi from 
BH hotel w/180º downtown-ocean views from almost every 
room, gourmet Chef’s kitchen, custom details throughout, 
3 FLPs, 2-75’ BALCs, 600 sf roof deck, impressive Master 
suite, loft craft rm/study, game rm, TV rm, 4 BDs below w/ 
view, laundry rm, & 3-car garage. Adjoining 5,777 sf view lot, 
potential street to street compound.

WWW.1456ALTRIDGE.COM

Open rev11-2
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03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

HOLLYWOOD HILLS RETREAT

SOTHEBY'S
ESPRESSO BAR 3109689212

6+6
9248 SWALLOW DR

$9,450,000 MODERN

Private and gated estate designed by Xorin Balbes on 
coveted Bird Street cul-de-sac. Floor to ceiling windows 
flood  living and dining area w/natural light. Fireplaces 
through out enhance the luxurious design plan. Outdoor 
grounds include pool & terrace w/views. Lutron system 
operates Fiber Optic and LED accent lighting, motorized 
shades and speakers. Other features: Terrazzo floors, 
Douglas Fir wood ceilings, Quartzite stone, Hansgrohe 
fixture, Italian tiled bath, pool & spa.

MARC NOAH/AMBER KOEPF REED

Refresh. NEW11-2

MID-CENTURY MODERN

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman 4242497162

3+4
2604 DEVISTA PL

$2,995,000 MID-CENTURY

This stunning Mid-century home is located in the prized 
lower Nichols Canyon. Situated at the end of a cul-de-sac, 
the home is coupled with both extreme privacy and beautiful 
views of the canyon below. Enjoy the beautiful outdoor 
patio, pool deck, and pool, all with views over the canyon, 
accompanied by designer finishes, terrazzo floors, and a 
stunning kitchen with all stainless appliances. This is the 
perfect home for those looking to entertain and relax in a 
living piece of art.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-283498

DRAMATIC HOLLYWOOD HILLS HOME

Joe Custer 323-252-2264

6+6
7814 WILLOW GLEN RD

$2,495,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Grand Mediterranean home w/ 35 ft entry & circular 
staircase. Open living room w/fireplace, formal dining room. 
Kitchen w/large island & plenty of natural light; Viking & 
Subzero appliances. Breakfast area off kitchen, and family 
room w/ fireplace making a huge great room area. Upstairs 
5 large bds and 4 baths. Master has 2 walk-in closets & 
fireplace. Outdoor courtyard and Rooftop terrace are ideal 
for entertaining.

joecuster.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-284542

LAUREL CANYON CONTEMPORARY 
SPANISH RETREAT

ENGEL & VOLKERS BH
Marsha Schoen (323)823-9186

2+2
8590 WONDERLAND AVE

$1,229,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Open, light filled main floor w/Spanish Saltillo pavers thru-
out the spacious living & dining areas. Private back patio 
w/luxurious Sundance spa, BBQ & gas firepit. Upstairs is 
2 beds w/hardwood floors.Central air conditioning, built in 
wood shutters, recessed lighting. 2 car garage w/installed 
electric car charger and additional parking for 3 cars off 
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
This property can also be sold with the neighboring 9301 lot.

BirdStreetViews.com

Open rev11-2
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MLS#17-260938

STUNNING ARCHITECTURAL RETREAT

HILTON & HYLAND
Jonah Wilson 310.858.5465

3+4
8952 ST IVES DR

$4,899,000 ARCHITECTURAL

A modern retreat restored w/ exquisite attention to detail 
& craftsmanship. This very special property is situated 
just above the Sunset Strip on a rare street-to-street 
lot, down a long gated drive among the coveted bird 
streets. The architecture boasts extraordinary light & scale 
throughout. spectacular pl & surrounding terraces are perfect 
for entertaining & lounging. Sophisticated multi-level, open 
flr includes a family room & chef’s kitchen w/ adjacent dining 
terraces. Heart stopping views

Available for lease $20,000/mo

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-272352

STUNNING CONTEMPORARY!

COLDWELL BANKER-BHS
Tom Scrocco/Randy Isaacs 310-259-7355

5+6
2401 OUTPOST DR

$4,500,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Envisioned by Arano Design and constructed with the 
highest level of craftsmanship, this stunning contemporary 
home is the epitome of the California lifestyle; featuring 
tranquil hillside views, sumptuous finishes and the latest 
in smart home technology. An open concept design with a 
soaring grand entry foyer, rich wood floors and Fleetwood 
pocket doors and windows that seamlessly blend the interior 
with the exterior environment. Offering over 4,700 square 
feet of luxury living space.

www.2401Outpost.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-283704

SPECTACULAR CONTEMPORARY WITH 
GROUNDS, POOL AND VIEW.

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Neal Baddin 323-793-7405

5+6
2636 LARMAR RD

$3,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

Archit home located on exclusive cul-de-sac in the Outpost 
estates.Total tranquility and privacy. 2 story ceilings and 
an opn flr pln  A "Smart House".Rooms flow seamlessly 
together:. A fabulous kitchen with top of the line appliances 
opening to the family room. 5 generous en-suite bedrooms. 
The grounds include a swimmer's pool, grassy yard and city 
views.Huge master suite with walk-in closets plus a luxurious 
bath, with radiant in floor heat. Contemporary living at its 
finest. Priced to sell.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-257714

HUGE PRICE REDUCTION - $150,000!

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Jim Noonan 310-801-8182

4+4
1427 QUEENS RD

$3,685,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Tasteful, designer done home in absolute move-in condition. 
1 block North of Sunset puts you close to SkyBar, Chateau 
Marmont, Equinox and Sunset Plaza shops and restaurants 
but once you enter the gates of this property you'll feel 
like you're a world away. Chefs kitchen. Screening room. 
Hardwood floors and integrated sound system throughout. 
Master bedroom suite w/ custom walk-in closet, steam 
shower and views. Multiple private patios, sunny pool, entire 
property hedged and gated for privacy.

www.jimnoonan.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-259904

GORGEOUS RENOVATION & EXPANSION 
OF OLD CALIFORNIA COMPOUND

RR/JA
J.Babajian/K.Olson/A.kir 31.623.8800

4+4
7904 WOODROW WILSON DR

$3,599,000 CONTEMPORARY

Surrounded by lush landscaping, this home is a true 
entertainer's oasis in total seclusion on over half an acre. An 
Idyllic setting overlooks the pool and spa area which also 
includes an outdoor kitchen perfect for exclusive parties. 
Enjoy high end hardwood floors throughout the 4 bedroom 
and 4 baths of living space. The interiors feature the luxuries 
of two full master suites with walk-in closets, a wood burning 
fireplace, and an oversized laundry room.

www.7904woodrowwilson.com

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Lease

MLS#17-284944

SLEEK CONTEMPORARY EXTERIOR W/ 
VIEWS

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Daniel Bauser (310) 465-7076

3+2
3112 FLOYE DR

$7,000 CONTEMPORARY

Inviting foyer to open LR with gas fireplace, Gorgeous 
views of the canyon & city lights.  Kit w/ granite counters, 
ample cabinetry, lrg double door fridge & separate DR. 
Plentiful outdoor space & private patio. Lrg Master suite with 
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

Open rev11-2
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09 Beverlywood Vicinity Income

MLS#17-267078

GREAT REYNIER HOUSE W/ RENTAL 
UNIT

KELLER WILLIAMS LARC
Laura Anderson 323-646-6569

8929 KRAMERWOOD PL
$949,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Rare 2 bed/1 bath Beverlywood adjacent is exploding with 
upside potential situated on a R2 corner lot, added bonus of 
a seperate rental unit. Great potential is hard to find. Tenant 
to remain in unit

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Refresh. NEW11-1

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#17-271982

SLEEK AND SMART MODERN 
MASTERPIECE

KW DTLA
The Sunset Team 310.274.3900

4+5
931 N LA JOLLA AVE

$3,985,000 2sty-MODERN

Stunning Architectural Masterpiece in West Hollywood that 
sets the bar for New Construction. Sleek and Smart, this 
gem is well-thought out and buyer-friendly at every turn, 
featuring LED lighting throughout. Control all of the home's 
functions from the touch of your smartphone or tablet with 
a Crestron Smart System. The home's 4 bedrooms are 4.5 
bathrooms are exceptionally appointed, leaving even the 
most-discerning impressed.

www.931LaJolla.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-277914

STUNNING & SERENE | PRIVATE & 
GATED 1920S SPANISH BUNGALOW

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Jacob Dadon 818.264.8780

3+3
8901 ROSEWOOD AVE

$1,649,000 SPANISH

This pvt & gated 20s Spanish bungalow situated in the 
sought after WeHo. 2 bds+2 bas, +a charming 1 bd/1 ba 
casita. Updtd w/designer finishes & modern appntmnts. 
Formal lvng rm, dark Walnut wd flrs, w/a charming, mantled 
frplc & picture window. The dramatically decored DR leads 
into the chef's kit (feat. in Better Homes & Gardens), flowing 
directly to the outdr dining area, great for entng. Lux mstr 
bdrm feat. an ensuite ba, dual closets, & French drs opening 
to bkyd, w/stone patio & fountain.

www.8901rosewood.aaroe.site

Open rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-279516

DOHENY PLAZA SPACIOUS 2 
BEDROOM 2 BATHROOM CONDO

JOHN AAROE GROUP
JOANNE FISKE 323-791-9122

2+2
818 N DOHENY DR #205

$950,000

Spacious 2 bedroom , 2 bath, condo available in highly 
desirable DOHENY PLAZA. The building amenities include: 
Valet, 24hour Security and Concierge Desk,Pool and Meeting 
Room. Great Location, close to shops and restaurants in 
West Hollywood and Beverly Hills.

Dshwshr,Elvtr,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

EXTRA-LARGE ONE-BEDROOM + DEN 
AND HUGE PATIO

TELES PROPERTIES |CB
Allie Riley/M.Collins 310-467-4567

1+1
1010 N KINGS RD, UNIT 110

$575,000 CONTEMPORARY

Bright south-facing condo in fantastic building in A+ location. 
Spacious living room w/hardwood floors, smooth ceilings & 
enormous patio perfect for entertaining.  Large master BR 
w/a custom WIC w/shoe and jewelry racks. Kitchen w/newer 
cabinets and quartz counter-tops, glass tile back-splash, 
& stainless steel appliances. Nice bathroom with updated 
vanity and double sinks, deeper Kohler tub. Unit has two 
tandem parking spaces & extra storage in garage. Building 
has pool and secured entry area.

Den, 2 parking spots, storage, XL patio

Open NEW11-2

11 Venice Single Family

MLS#17-283974

BULLDOG REALTORS INC
Winston Cenac 310-963-9300

2+2
1810 WALGROVE AVE

$1,085,000 CONTEMPORARY

Open floor plan 2BR + office offers sophisticated 
contemporary features and finishes. This ground up remodel 
(2015) is fully permitted with custom kitchen & bath, granite 
counters, new tile floors, double pane windows, Viking 
range, and direct entry garage. Features include new HVAC 
(2016) tank-less water heater, copper plumbing, new 200 
amp elec LED lighting, energy efficient insulation & several 
security features.

Blt-Ins,Dshwsh,Grbg Disp,Phone Sys,Fridg

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-279352

VINTAGE BEACH COTTAGE

TELES PROPERTIES
Ellen Conrad 424.202.3288

3+2
2313 MCKINLEY AVE

$1,649,000

It has hardwood floors, a fireplace in the living room, and 
a center hall plan. There are several original details that 
have been preserved to make this a great opportunity. The 
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
outdoor kitchen, sparkling pool & hot tub, sports court 
with lights for tennis or b-ball, plus sauna & bathroom. The 
1st-floor feats. a theater, bonus room, & 2 guest bedrooms. 
Master suite boasts oversized bath & walk-in closet w/ 
windows.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

OPEN TUESDAY & FRIDAY 11AM-2PM

HILTON & HYLAND
Aren Afsharian 310.200.9323

4+4
14596 DEERVALE PL

$3,495,000

With stunning views of the Valley and city lights, this recently 
remodeled, state-of-the-art contemporary home is one of the 
most exceptional properties in Sherman Oaks!

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

RECENTLY CONSTRUCTED IN PRIME 
SHERMAN OAKS SOUTH OF THE BLVD

THE AGENCY
Andrea Korchek 818-371-0933

5+6
4152 GREENBUSH AVE

$2,950,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Contemporary traditional with upgraded fixtures and finishes. 
Inside and out, the home provides peaceful retreat, yet is just 
minutes from some of the Valley’s finest dining and retail 
options. Professionally designed with elegant window and 
elegant wall coverings, as well as Restoration Hardware light 
fixtures. Outside find covered porches, lush and manicured 
gardens, a grassy front and back yard, a separate, fenced-in 
children’s play area and a saltwater pool and spa.

www.4152Greenbush.com

Refresh. NEW1-2

73 Studio City Single Family

MLS#17-286068

STUNNING S. OF THE BLVD 
CONTEMPORARY

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Gregg Silver 310-770-0777

5+5
3676 BUENA PARK DR

$2,099,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Stunning newer construction contemporary located S. of The 
Blvd,  24 ft two-story foyer w/ lg windows.  5 bd+5ba formal 
LR, DR, family rm and breakfast nook.  Gourmet kitchen 
w/ quartz counters, custom cabinetry, center island, SS 
Appliances. Master with spa-like bath, walk-in closet, a patio 
with tree top views and fireplace. Generous patios, balconies 
and walk out access to manicured landscaping. Rear yard w/ 
BBQ, grassy area. 2-car garage has a bonus area for storage 
& a SxS laundry room.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Micro,Other

Refresh. NEW11-1:30

74 Toluca Lake Single Family

MLS#17-284196

EXQUISITE TRADITIONAL ESTATE IN 
TOLUCA LAKE

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Craig Strong 310-439-3225

6+7
10433 KLING ST

$3,799,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Exquisite Traditional Estate in Toluca Lake. Upgraded. 
Formal living & dining. Walnut, mosaic tile & travertine floors. 
3 fireplaces. Prof. designed kitchen, custom cabinets, honed 
granite, Wolf cooktop. 2 refrigerators. Large multi-use den. 
Fitness studio. Master w/fireside sitting area, free-standing 
tub, heated floor, walk-in closet. Great room w/wet bar. 
Resort-style pool/spa, guest cottage, sauna, cabana, new 
fire pit. Custom garage floor. State-of-the-art lighting, WiFi, 
alarm system.

Open rev11-2

75 Valley Village Single Family

MLS#17-286146

FUN MID-CENTURY MODERN RANCH-
STYLE HOME

TELES PROPERTIES
Jerry Jaffe 310.403.4925

3+2
5906 ALCOVE AVE

$779,000 MID-CENTURY

Enjoy indoor-outdoor living at its best in this open & airy 
Valley ranch with expansive living room, fab stone fireplace 
& a wall of sliding glass doors that flow seamlessly out to 
a lanai & large pool area - perfect for dining al fresco & 
year-round play. Completing the picture are 3 bedrooms + 
formal Dining Room + Den. Located on a serene tree-lined 
street (with no through traffic) in desirable & affordable 
Valley Village.

Refresh. NEW11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

THE BRANDER HOUSE PRIVATE 
TWILIGHT BROKERS PREVIEW

HILTON & HYLAND
D. Healey M. Hartley 310.903.1876

4+4
7266 OUTPOST COVE DR

$9,288,000

For more information, please visit us at www.
TheBranderHouse.com

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW4-7

THURSDAY OPEN HOUSES

TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV


